Saison 2025-2026

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE DE
BASKETBALL

BRE 0022 BRE0022001 CD 22 HORS ASSOCIATION
BRE 0022 BRE0022003 US BREHAND

BRE 0022 BRE0022007 ABC GUINGAMP

BRE 0022 BRE0022009 BC LAMBALLE

BRE 0022 BRE0022010 LANNION TREGOR BASKET
BRE 0022 BRE0022012 AL LOUDEAC

BRE 0022 BRE0022014 GUERLEDAN BASKET CLUB
BRE 0022 BRE0022016 VIGILANTE BASKET PLEMET
BRE 0022 BRE0022018 BC PLENEE JUGON

BRE 0022 BRE0022020 US PLESSALA

BRE 0022 BRE0022022 CS MERDRIGNAC

BRE 0022 BRE0022023 GOELANDS BASKET PLOUEZEC

BRE 0022 BRE0022024 AL PLOUFRAGAN

BRE 0022 BRE0022026 AL ST BRIEUC

BRE 0022 BRE0022028 ST BRIEUC ASPTT

BRE 0022 BRE0022030 WEST EMERAUDE BASKET
BRE 0022 BRE0022039 AS UZEL

BRE 0022 BRE0022040 US YFFINIAC

BRE 0022 BRE0022041 EB ST-BRIEUC

BRE 0022 BRE0022046 TREGUEUX LANGUEUX BASKET ARMOR 22
BRE 0022 BRE0022050 KREIZ BREIZH BASKETBALL
BRE 0022 BRE0022051 ]S PLOUGUENAST

BRE 0022 BRE0022054 BC BROONS

BRE 0022 BRE0022056 PLAINTEL SP BASKET

BRE 0022 BRE0022060 AL PLELO

BRE 0022 BRE0022061 BB PORDIC

BRE 0022 BRE0022064 TREGASTEL BASKETBALL

BRE 0022 BRE0022068 ARMEL BC HENON

BRE 0022 BRE0022069 PLOULEC'H BASKET BALL

BRE 0022 BRE0022074 OCTOPUS BASKET PLOUHA
BRE 0022 BRE0022076 BEAUSSAIS BASKET CLUB

BRE 0022 BRE0022077 MIC QUINTIN

BRE 0022 BRE0022078 BB LANDEHEN

BRE 0022 BRE0022080 ELAN BASKET PAIMPOLAIS
BRE 0022 BRE0022083 DINAN BASKET SAMSONNAIS
BRE 0022 BRE0022085 BC POMMERET

BRE 0022 BRE0022101 ETOILE SUD ARMOR PORHOET
BRE 0022 BRE0022109 PLOUMILLIAU PLOUBEZRE BASKET CLUB

Adresse

18 Rue Pierre de Coubertin
15 Rue du Stade

PARC DE KERGOZ

5 Place Saint-Martin
Maison des Sports
MAIRIE

9, Rue de I'Eglise

Halles des Sports

Rue Jules Ferry

rue de la Grande Cloture
40 La Berthiere

MAIRIE

AL PLOUFRAGAN BASKET
24 Bd Charner

BP 303 - 6 RUE JJ ROUSSEAU
8 place abbé Oléron

2 Rue du Chateau
MAIRIE

35 rue Aristide Briand

14 rue de Bretagne

8 RUE DU ROC

Mairie

Route de Lamballe
MAIRIE

5 Rue des Courtillons
MAIRIE DE PORDIC
MAIRIE

1 RUE DE L'ARMEL
MAIRIE

1 C Rue de la Croix Blanche
Mairie Ploubalay

Rue de la Fosse Malard
MAIRIE LANDEHEN
Mairie

4 Rue de la Mairie
MAIRIE

7 Rue de I'Argoat

31 Rue Amédée Prigent

Liste des présidents des clubs

A
Président Président

22440
22510
22200
22400
22300
22600
22530
22210
22640
22330
22230
22470

22440
22000
22190
22130
22460
22120
22000
22360
22110
22150
22250
22940
22170
22590
22730
22150
22300
22580
22650
22800
22400
22500
22100
22120
22210
22300

PLOUFRAGAN
BREHAND
PABU
LAMBALLE
LANNION
LOUDEAC
Guerlédan
PLEMET
PLENEE-JUGON
COLLINEE
LAURENAN
PLOUEZEC

PLOUFRAGAN
SAINT-BRIEUC
PLERIN
PLUDUNO
UZEL
YFFINIAC
SAINT-BRIEUC
LANGUEUX
ROSTRENEN
PLOUGUENAST
BROONS
PLAINTEL
PLELO

PORDIC
TREGASTEL
HENON
PLOULEC'H
PLOUHA
Beaussais-sur-Mer
QUINTIN
LANDEHEN
PAIMPOL
SAINT-SAMSON-SUR-RANCE
POMMERET
PLUMIEUX
PLOUBEZRE

PIERRE
RAULT

LE LAY

LE GOFF
DAVY
KERFANTO
GUILLOUZY
MOUNIER
BOUVIER
POILBOUT
FRIZAT
PIERRE

FIAUT
DERDAR

LE GONIDEC
JEZEGOU

LE VERGER
GOURANTON
BALADI
GREGOIRE
BRANTHOME
LUCAS
MYSENGSAY
HADENGUE
DOMALAIN
PIN

HUMEAU

LE SOLLEU

LE TENSORER
BUSSON
DUFRESNE
LOZACH
LETACONNOUX
THOMAS-RIOU
SAGEAN

DAVY

DENIS
PRIGENT

Sandrine
Amelie
Tugdual-alan
Patrick
Alain
Antoine
Yoann
Romain
Kévin
Frederic
Gilles
Delphine

Nina
Pierre-hadrien
Thomas
Erwann
Quentin
Sylvain
Julien
Agnes
Matthieu
Elise

Diep
Sebastien
David
Gael
Denis
Jean-marc
Angelina
Benjamin
Malo

Axel
Juliette
Fabien
Laurence
Pierre
Marie
Elfriede

c22-p@ffbb365.com
amelirault@gmail.com
tlelay.abc@gmail.com
patricklegoff2504@gmail.com
alain.davy@cegetel.net
antoine.kerfanto@hotmail.fr
yoannguillouzy@msn.com
r.mounierl@Ilaposte.net
ang.lecuyer@yahoo.fr
usplessala@gmail.com
gilles.frizat@orange.fr
goelands.baskets.plouezec@gmail.com

presidence@alpbasket.com
derdarph@live.fr
thomas.legonidec@hotmail.fr
erwannjezegou@yahoo.fr

sylvain.gouranton@gmail.com
julienbaladi@hotmail.com
tlbarmor22@gmail.com
matthieu.branthome@yahoo.fr
lucaselise@hotmail.fr
bcbroons.president@gmail.com
sebhadengue@gmail.com
alplelobasket@orange.fr
bbpordic.adm@gmail.com
ad.humeau@gmail.com
presidentabchenon@gmail.com
letensorer.angelina@gmail.com
octopusbasket22@gmail.com
malo.planet@yahoo.fr
alozach22@gmail.com
julietteletaconnoux@gmail.com
THOMAS-RIOU@ORANGE.FR
president@dbs22.fr
copresident.bcpommeret@gmail.com
esap.basket@gmail.com
elfriedeprigent32@gmail.com



